Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most
Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) TRT

773145 70T T0:05.33.056

2 2:47.772 +13.738 10:08:21.728
3 2:43.257 +9.223 10:11:04.985
4 2:41.103 +7.069 10:13:46.088
5 2:38.693 +4.659 10:16:24.781
6 2:53.113 +19.079 10:19:17.894
7 3:08.270 +34.236 10:22:26.164
8 2:55.164 +21.130 10:25:21.328
9 2:54.553 +20.519 10:28:15.881
10 3:02.819 +28.785 10:31:18.700
1 4:23.962 :49.928 10:35:42.662
12 3:49.821 15.787 10:39:32.483
13 2:50.152 +16.118 10:42:22.635
14 2:43.355 +9.321 10:45:05.990
15 2:40.660 +6.626 10:47:46.650
16 2:38.012 +3.978 10:50:24.662
17 2:34.859 +0.825 10:52:59.521
18 2:36.525 +2.491 10:55:36.046
19 2:45.992 +11.958 10:58:22.038
20 3:04.671 +30.637 11:01:26.709
21 4:16.114 :42.080 11:05:42.823
22 9:50.432 :16.398 11:15:33.255
23 3:41.888 :07.854 11:19:15.143
24 2:43.110 +9.076 11:21:58.253
25 2:38.427 +4.393 11:24:36.680
26 2:37.918 +3.884 11:27:14.598
27 2:35.789 +1.755 11:29:50.387
28 2:34.034 11:32:24.421
29 2:34.050 +0.016 11:34:58.471
30 12:19.347 145313 11:47:17.818

Orbits

Printed: 2.9.2025 16:40:03



